
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BOBA	DROPS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $559.22
2025-03-04 Grant	to	Mostafa	Mohammad txn_BZHG7Ka -$385.00 $174.22
2025-03-04 Boba	Drop	Grants txn_QmH9ZqP -$500.00 -$325.78
2025-03-05 Amazon txn_yXHB2Zz -$13.96 -$339.74
2025-03-06 Topup	of	grant	to	Suya txn_LgHG7w9 -$5.00 -$344.74
2025-03-07 Grant	to	Atul	Kumar	Mishra txn_R2Ha5zr -$35.00 -$379.74
2025-03-08 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Wajeeh txn_evHJ0gn $7.14 -$372.60
2025-03-08 Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_kWH6M6d -$6.00 -$378.60
2025-03-09 Grant	to	Arjav txn_AWHmpxW -$50.00 -$428.60
2025-03-09 Grant	to	Delroy txn_gnHrnWP -$6.00 -$434.60
2025-03-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Atul	Kumar	Mishra txn_8rH46R2 $35.00 -$399.60
2025-03-09 Grant	to	Giulio	Randazzo txn_5wHVEmb -$6.00 -$405.60
2025-03-10 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Samit	Rath txn_lZHPZga $30.00 -$375.60
2025-03-10 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_qkHQk0K $0.53 -$375.07
2025-03-10 Grant	to	Karim	Wael	Ibrahim	Mohamed	Ibrahim txn_GkH8ZPM -$6.00 -$381.07
2025-03-11 Grant	to	SilverCanvas72 txn_0eHQREm -$6.00 -$387.07
2025-03-13 Grant	to	Elliott	Jang txn_JxHGnPw -$40.00 -$427.07
2025-03-13 Grant	to	shamika txn_9KHgO92 -$35.00 -$462.07
2025-03-13 Topup	of	grant	to	Suya txn_K9H4G0o -$10.00 -$472.07
2025-03-14 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	nikhilmohan2007 txn_brHXG7J $20.00 -$452.07
2025-03-14 TRANSFER	TO	BUKIT	BATOK	SECONDARY	SCHOOL	HACK	CLUB txn_MNHeyax -$10.00 -$462.07
2025-03-14 Grant	to	Priyanshi	Singh txn_mAHpkQl -$25.00 -$487.07
2025-03-15 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_BZHG6Qo $5,000.00 $4,512.93
2025-03-17 Grant	to	Harish txn_LgHGXwa -$70.00 $4,442.93
2025-03-20 SP	MERIDIAN	GROOMING txn_9KHgApZ -$8.99 $4,433.94
2025-03-20 Grant	to	Melo txn_ZeH8xpp -$6.00 $4,427.94
2025-03-20 Grant	to	Solar	Chow txn_8rH4vaZ -$6.00 $4,421.94
2025-03-21 Grant	to	John	Flores txn_JxHGAM8 -$95.00 $4,326.94
2025-03-21 Boba	Drops txn_xQH4PbV -$20.00 $4,306.94
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Asif txn_zVH2xk9 -$60.00 $4,246.94
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_9KHgAbV -$6.00 $4,240.94
2025-03-25 TRANSFER	TO	COUNTERSPELL	ATLANTA txn_8rH7WnW -$39.34 $4,201.60
2025-03-25 Invoice	to	RUSHIL	CHOPRA txn_gnHr7Vg $8.99 $4,210.59
2025-03-26 Grant	to	Tom	Daamen txn_brH706X -$6.00 $4,204.59
2025-03-26 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Harish txn_d7HYAyp $0.39 $4,204.98
2025-03-26 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Cristi txn_MNH5dV4 $0.40 $4,205.38
2025-03-26 Topup	of	grant	to	Priyanshi	Singh txn_kWHOzLV -$14.00 $4,191.38
2025-03-26 Boba	Workshop txn_wNHA865 -$40.00 $4,151.38
2025-03-27 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Elliott	Jang txn_V0Hgyop $40.00 $4,191.38
2025-03-27 TRANSFER	TO	AETHER	CLUB txn_GkHznV2 -$30.00 $4,161.38
2025-03-27 TRANSFER	TO	OSCA	HACK	CLUB txn_LgHRWKO -$15.00 $4,146.38
2025-03-27 Grant	to	Kaushal txn_evHo40W -$5.00 $4,141.38
2025-03-29 Grant	to	Shourya	Wadhwa txn_PVHGKOV -$6.00 $4,135.38
2025-03-29 Grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_d7HYvMn -$5.00 $4,130.38
2025-03-30 Grant	to	Vinay	Patil txn_evHozO8 -$6.00 $4,124.38
2025-03-30 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Stephanie	Zhou txn_vgH4r8q $5.86 $4,130.24
2025-03-30 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Vinay	Patil txn_YRHx9wk $0.11 $4,130.35



WITHDRAWN:	$1,577.29.	DEPOSITED:	$5,148.42. $4,130.35

YSWS	-	Boba	Drops	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Boba	Drops's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


